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Event  11   Girls 4-6 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 9.18 3/27/2021 Maliya Sinkfield

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
East Track C NT  5800 Hammond, Naomi2

Peak Perform NT  6924 Reed, Harmony3

East Track C NT  5804 Kennedy, Isreal4

East Track C NT  6809 Leonard, Margaret5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
East Track C NT  6798 Hammond, Azari2

East Track C NT  5827 Vincent, Laila3

Boundary Wat NT  5694 Fletcher, Morgan4

East Track C NT  6824 Taylor, Aaliyah5

Event  13   Girls 7-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 7.80 1992 Antoinetter Watson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Peak Perform NT  7886 Fuller, Zendaya1

Peak Perform NT  8897 Hires, Tatum2

Striders NT  8982 Toson, Dakota3

Dalton Parks NT  8767 Davis, Jordyn4

Peak Perform NT  8949 Young, Harmoni5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Boundary Wat NT  8706 Harris-Jones, Symphony1

Peak Perform NT  8868 Brown, Yaminah2

Hiram Elite NT  7840 Felder, Amaya3

Striders NT  8976 Riley, Isabella4

Striders NT  8986 Wheeless, Sydney5

Striders NT  8966 Lesure, Kiera6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Striders NT  8987 Whitfield, Joy1

Dalton Parks NT  7775 Myers, Ophelia2

Atlanta Trac 9.10  7635 Brown, Perryn3

Dalton Parks 12.55  8768 Dillon, Florence4

Boundary Wat NT  8705 Harris-Jones, Cattleya5

Event  15   Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 7.20 1992 Dina Bagby

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Striders NT  9985 Wheeless, Chloe1

East Track C NT 10790 Duru, Chizara2

Peak Perform NT  9885 Forston, Madison3

Hiram Elite NT  9850 Mallette, Chyanna4

Striders NT 10970 Mcmurray, Ariane5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Hiram Elite NT 10846 Heisser, Kamorie1

Striders NT  9955 Baron, Jael2

Hiram Elite NT  9838 Daniel, Laila3

Peak Perform NT 10899 Hope, Anaise4

East Track C NT  9830 Williams, Harmony5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Peak Perform NT  9913 McCullough, Marie2

Boundary Wat 7.32 10718 McGhee, Sevynn3

East Track C 11.04  9808 Leonard, Eleanor4

Striders NT  9981 Summers, Kenley5

Boundary Wat NT 10722 Newton, Cemaiya6

Event  57   Girls 4-6 100 Meter Dash 4-6 Year old

Cobb Cty: 15.73 3/14/2021 Maliya Sinkfield

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
East Track C NT  5827 Vincent, Laila2

East Track C NT  5804 Kennedy, Isreal3

Peak Perform NT  6924 Reed, Harmony4

East Track C NT  6809 Leonard, Margaret5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
East Track C NT  5800 Hammond, Naomi2

East Track C NT  6824 Taylor, Aaliyah3

East Track C NT  6798 Hammond, Azari4

Boundary Wat NT  5694 Fletcher, Morgan5

Event  59   Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 14.71 3/14/2021 Imani Jackson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Hiram Elite NT  7840 Felder, Amaya1

Striders NT  8966 Lesure, Kiera2

Peak Perform NT  8929 Slaughter, Charlie3

Striders NT  8986 Wheeless, Sydney4

Peak Perform NT  8949 Young, Harmoni5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Peak Perform NT  8944 Whitley, Nevayah1

Striders NT  8976 Riley, Isabella2

Peak Perform NT  8897 Hires, Tatum3

Peak Perform NT  8868 Brown, Yaminah4

Boundary Wat NT  8705 Harris-Jones, Cattleya5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Peak Perform NT  7886 Fuller, Zendaya2

Dalton Parks 15.11  8767 Davis, Jordyn3

Boundary Wat 17.00  8703 Griffin, Sydney4

Boundary Wat NT  8706 Harris-Jones, Symphony5

Striders NT  8987 Whitfield, Joy6

Event  61   Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 12.01 3/14/2021 Christiane Tsane

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Striders NT  9985 Wheeless, Chloe1

Atlanta Trac NT 10655 Honeywill, Emerson2

Peak Perform NT  9885 Forston, Madison3

Peak Perform NT  9865 Bostic, Mahara4

Atlanta Trac NT 10676 Sithens, Abby5

Atlanta American NT  96970 Mielke, Gianna6
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  61   Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash)
Hiram Elite NT  9838 Daniel, Laila1

Hiram Elite NT 10846 Heisser, Kamorie2

East Track C NT 10813 Monford, Mya3

Hiram Elite NT  9850 Mallette, Chyanna4

Peak Perform NT 10893 Gunn, Morgan5

Allatoona Jr 15.48 106940 Cutts, Caitlyn6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Hiram Elite NT 10843 Gibson, Kaelyn1

Peak Perform NT  9950 Zachary, Pilar2

East Track C NT 10778 Allen, Kaye3

Peak Perform NT  9913 McCullough, Marie4

Peak Perform NT 10907 Jordan, Summer5

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Peak Perform NT  9872 Calloway, Makenzie1

Striders NT  9981 Summers, Kenley2

Peak Perform NT 10899 Hope, Anaise3

East Track C NT 10819 Richards, Paisley4

Boundary Wat NT 10728 Reese, Lauryn5

Allatoona Jr 16.89 106959 Wiggan, Alison6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Striders NT 10970 Mcmurray, Ariane1

Boundary Wat NT  9695 Gaines, Zenobia2

East Track C 17.81 10790 Duru, Chizara3

East Track C 18.48  9808 Leonard, Eleanor4

Boundary Wat NT 10722 Newton, Cemaiya5

East Track C NT  9830 Williams, Harmony6

Event  63   Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 13.04 4/13/2007 Fallon Reed

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Striders NT 12992 Wingfield, Laila1

Peak Perform NT 11887 Garner, Erin2

Striders NT 11959 Clark, Logan3

Striders NT 12989 Williams, Jordyn4

Boundary Wat NT 11700 Greer, Ava5

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT 12661 Kevinezz, Jael1

Chatt Hills NT 12750 Heard, Sari2

Striders NT 11971 Mims, Naomi3

Striders NT 12990 Willingham, Cheyenne4

Striders NT 12978 Savage, Taj5

Boundary Wat NT 12719 Miller, Trinity6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
East Track C NT 12812 Monford, Kimira1

Boundary Wat NT 12726 Prince, Layla2

Striders NT 11958 Clahar, Jenel3

Peak Perform NT 11925 Robinson, Kimora4

Striders NT 12960 Conner, Laila5

Atlanta American NT 126969 Thakur, Eyla6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Peak Perform NT 11945 Williams, Bella1

Peak Perform NT 11871 Burke, Nyla2

Hiram Elite NT 12837 Campbell, Kalyssa3

Striders NT 11965 Lesure, Kenna4

Peak Perform NT 11890 Grantham, Ava5

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Boundary Wat NT 12717 Mcghee, Her'Niyaa1

Hiram Elite NT 12849 Mallerbranche, Eva Grace2

Peak Perform NT 12884 Fontaine, Siani3

Striders NT 11980 Stewart, Aurora4

Chatt Hills NT 11747 Daniels, Dynasty5

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Atlanta Trac 17.26 12672 Reagan, Alana1

Atlanta Trac 16.15 12638 Corse, Meena2

Boundary Wat 13.90 12712 Jenkins, Samantha3

Atlanta Trac 15.28 12683 Wilson, Ava4

Atlanta Trac 16.20 12679 Watt, Madison5

Atlanta Trac 18.93 12644 Gathright, Arielle6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Striders NT 11979 Singh, Caylee2

Allatoona Jr 17.29 126958 Nguku, Sydney3

Allatoona Jr 15.64 126948 Gravitt, Mckenzie4

Peak Perform NT 12940 Thompson, Taraji5

Event  65   Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 11.83 1997 Quinton Baker

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Striders NT 14991 Wilson, Airiana1

Boundary Wat NT 14738 Wakefield, Makyla2

Peak Perform NT 14930 Slaughter, Mackenzie3

Chatt Hills NT 14758 Thompson, Zyrai4

Hiram Elite NT 13855 Robinson, Jayla5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Allatoona Jr 20.00 136954 Koehler, Lilly1

Peak Perform NT 13889 Grantham, Aaliyah2

Chatt Hills NT 13744 Burton Walker, Noel3

Peak Perform NT 14879 Davis, Shanise4

East Track C NT 14792 Funkhouser, Janiria5

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform NT 14916 Miller, Nyla1

Striders NT 14977 Savage, Tai2

East Track C NT 13782 Belidor, Jaynelle3

Peak Perform NT 14883 Floyd, Amani4

Striders NT 13973 Norman, Jamyah5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform NT 14905 Jones, Sanaa1

Dalton Parks 14.71 13772 Henson, Keziah2

Atlanta Trac 14.07 13630 Bastin, Jane3

Hiram Elite 14.10 13835 Bell, Aryah4

Boundary Wat 15.00 14688 Ceesay, Zaniya5
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Event  67   Girls 15-18 100 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 12.53 3/5/2022 Amari Garrett

17-18 Cobb C: 13.15 4/15/2017 Jamie Gray

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NTW15869 Broyles, Noelle1

D.A.T.E. Eag NTW15763 Jaimah, Justice2

Peak Perform NTW15943 White, Jaliyah3

D.A.T.E. Eag NTW15762 Hooks, Charleigh4

Peak Perform NTW15888 Gibbs, Mulan5

Allatoona Jr 13.48W156941 Edwards, Kiylan6

Event  17   Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 32.14 2006 Areale Frazier

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform NT  8944 Whitley, Nevayah2

Peak Perform NT  8929 Slaughter, Charlie3

Peak Perform NT  8912 McCullough, Emori4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform NT  8936 Thomas, Raelyn2

Boundary Wat 33.00  8703 Griffin, Sydney3

Atlanta Trac 36.84  7635 Brown, Perryn4

Chatt Hills NT  8754 Mcgeef, Lucien5

Event  19   Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 27.92 4/18/2021 Safari Underdue

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT 10676 Sithens, Abby2

Hiram Elite NT 10843 Gibson, Kaelyn3

Boundary Wat NT 10728 Reese, Lauryn4

Peak Perform NT  9872 Calloway, Makenzie5

Allatoona Jr 35.56 106959 Wiggan, Alison6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Peak Perform NT  9950 Zachary, Pilar2

East Track C NT 10813 Monford, Mya3

Peak Perform NT 10893 Gunn, Morgan4

Peak Perform NT 10907 Jordan, Summer5

Atlanta American NT  96970 Mielke, Gianna6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT 10655 Honeywill, Emerson1

Chatt Hills NT 10756 Riley, Cyrirya2

Peak Perform NT  9865 Bostic, Mahara3

Peak Perform NT 10877 Curtis, Malaysia4

Boundary Wat NT 10718 McGhee, Sevynn5

Event  21   Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 26.26 4/21/2018 Anaya Fraser

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Striders NT 11959 Clark, Logan1

Peak Perform NT 12878 Davis, Autumn2

Peak Perform NT 12884 Fontaine, Siani3

Peak Perform NT 12919 Oluwafemi, Fiyin4

Chatt Hills NT 12750 Heard, Sari5

Boundary Wat NT 11700 Greer, Ava6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Striders NT 11965 Lesure, Kenna1

Hiram Elite NT 12849 Mallerbranche, Eva Grace2

Boundary Wat NT 12717 Mcghee, Her'Niyaa3

Peak Perform NT 11945 Williams, Bella4

Striders NT 11971 Mims, Naomi5

East Track C NT 12812 Monford, Kimira6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 11747 Daniels, Dynasty1

Atlanta Trac NT 12661 Kevinezz, Jael2

Boundary Wat NT 12719 Miller, Trinity3

Striders NT 12978 Savage, Taj4

Peak Perform NT 12940 Thompson, Taraji5

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Allatoona Jr NT 126948 Gravitt, Mckenzie2

Allatoona Jr NT 116955 Kovalsky, Sloan3

Peak Perform NT 11925 Robinson, Kimora4

Allatoona Jr NT 126958 Nguku, Sydney5

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Dalton Parks 32.49 12774 Moya, Melanie1

Hiram Elite 31.00 12845 Harvey, Hannah2

Boundary Wat 30.00 12712 Jenkins, Samantha3

Atlanta Trac 30.86 12660 Kaigler, Christina4

Atlanta Trac 31.51 12683 Wilson, Ava5

Atlanta Trac 33.00 12679 Watt, Madison6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Boundary Wat NT 11736 Snow, Breyona1

Atlanta Trac 44.42 12644 Gathright, Arielle2

Atlanta Trac 34.63 12638 Corse, Meena3

Atlanta Trac 36.40 12672 Reagan, Alana4

Peak Perform NT 11871 Burke, Nyla5

Boundary Wat NT 12726 Prince, Layla6

Event  23   Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 25.40 3/13/2021 Zoe Ziglor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Peak Perform NT 13935 Thomas, Bailee1

Hiram Elite NT 13855 Robinson, Jayla2

Peak Perform NT 13898 Hires, Taylor3

East Track C NT 14810 Lloyd, Love4

Peak Perform NT 14930 Slaughter, Mackenzie5

Allatoona Jr NT 136954 Koehler, Lilly6
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  23   Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash)
East Track C NT 13782 Belidor, Jaynelle1

Peak Perform NT 14896 Hinton, Tianna2

Peak Perform NT 14916 Miller, Nyla3

East Track C NT 14796 Green, Josslyn4

Peak Perform NT 14909 Massey, Kaitlyn5

East Track C NT 13831 Williams, Kamari6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 14758 Thompson, Zyrai1

East Track C NT 13780 Ball, Anisah2

Peak Perform NT 14879 Davis, Shanise3

East Track C NT 14788 Delaney, Avia4

Peak Perform NT 14875 Curry, Camden5

East Track C NT 14784 Cadet, Jhanee6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
East Track C NT 13826 Vincent, Avaya1

Chatt Hills NT 13744 Burton Walker, Noel2

East Track C NT 13803 Jones, Joselyn3

East Track C NT 13815 Nganga, Ester4

Boundary Wat NT 14688 Ceesay, Zaniya5

East Track C NT 14783 Bracy, Leah6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Peak Perform NT 14941 Traylor, Niyah1

Hiram Elite 31.20 13835 Bell, Aryah2

Atlanta Trac 29.11 13630 Bastin, Jane3

Hiram Elite 29.30 14841 Fowlkes, Chyna4

Striders NT 14977 Savage, Tai5

East Track C NT 13787 Dean, London6

Event  25   Girls 15-18 200 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 26.05 3/5/2022 Amari Garrett

17-18 Cobb C: 27.36 4/3/2021 Kameron Cook

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
D.A.T.E. Eag NTW15763 Jaimah, Justice1

East Track C NTW15781 Banks, Diamond2

Peak Perform NTW15943 White, Jaliyah3

D.A.T.E. Eag NTW15762 Hooks, Charleigh4

Allatoona Jr 28.22W156941 Edwards, Kiylan5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform NTW15888 Gibbs, Mulan2

East Track C NTW15822 Tanelus, Brianna3

Peak Perform NTW15869 Broyles, Noelle4

D.A.T.E. Eag NTW15760 Aranda, Kennedi5

East Track C NTW15793 Gachugi, Janine6

Event  37   Girls 7-8 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:11.67 2006 Areale Frazier

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NT  8936 Thomas, Raelyn1

Peak Perform NT  8912 McCullough, Emori2

Boundary Wat 1:23.00  8709 Henson, Naomi3

Chatt Hills NT  8754 Mcgeef, Lucien4

Striders NT  8982 Toson, Dakota5

Event  39   Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:05.84 4/17/2010 Nilaja Florence

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 10756 Riley, Cyrirya2

Boundary Wat 1:08.00 10693 Fletcher, Milan3

Peak Perform 1:18.00 10877 Curtis, Malaysia4

Boundary Wat NT  9695 Gaines, Zenobia5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Striders NT  9955 Baron, Jael1

East Track C NT 10819 Richards, Paisley2

Allatoona Jr NT 106940 Cutts, Caitlyn3

Event  41   Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:02.27 4/21/2018 Anaya Fraser

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Striders NT 12992 Wingfield, Laila1

Striders NT 11958 Clahar, Jenel2

Dalton Parks NT 12774 Moya, Melanie3

Striders NT 12990 Willingham, Cheyenne4

Striders NT 12960 Conner, Laila5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Hiram Elite NT 12837 Campbell, Kalyssa2

Striders NT 11979 Singh, Caylee3

Striders NT 12989 Williams, Jordyn4

Peak Perform NT 12919 Oluwafemi, Fiyin5

Striders NT 11980 Stewart, Aurora6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Atlanta Trac 1:21.00 12673 Roberson, Jessie1

Boundary Wat 1:19.00 11725 Penny, Saniya2

Atlanta Trac 1:05.60 12660 Kaigler, Christina3

Peak Perform 1:10.00 12878 Davis, Autumn4

Boundary Wat 1:20.00 11736 Snow, Breyona5

Hiram Elite 1:29.00 12845 Harvey, Hannah6

Event  43   Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 59.12 4/12/2008 Amber Bryant-Brock

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform NT 14911 McCrae, Hailey1

East Track C NT 13780 Ball, Anisah2

Peak Perform NT 14896 Hinton, Tianna3

Striders NT 13973 Norman, Jamyah4

East Track C NT 14784 Cadet, Jhanee5

East Track C NT 14783 Bracy, Leah6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
East Track C NT 13826 Vincent, Avaya1

Peak Perform NT 14941 Traylor, Niyah2

Striders NT 14991 Wilson, Airiana3

East Track C NT 13787 Dean, London4

Boundary Wat NT 14738 Wakefield, Makyla5

East Track C NT 13815 Nganga, Ester6
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  43   Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash)
East Track C NT 13831 Williams, Kamari1

Boundary Wat NT 14740 Woolridge, Mariah2

East Track C 1:09.59 14796 Green, Josslyn3

Hiram Elite 1:27.00 14841 Fowlkes, Chyna4

East Track C NT 14810 Lloyd, Love5

East Track C NT 14788 Delaney, Avia6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform 1:09.00 14875 Curry, Camden1

Peak Perform 1:09.00 13935 Thomas, Bailee2

Peak Perform 58.00 14908 Lovelace, Mina3

Boundary Wat 1:00.00 14716 Mcghee, Havaya4

Peak Perform 1:09.00 14909 Massey, Kaitlyn5

Peak Perform 1:09.00 13898 Hires, Taylor6

Event  45   Girls 15-18 400 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 1:00.02 3/27/2021 Shari Brown

17-18 Cobb C: 1:05.61 4/3/2021 Kameron Cook

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
D.A.T.E. Eag NTW15760 Aranda, Kennedi2

East Track C NTW15781 Banks, Diamond3

East Track C NTW15822 Tanelus, Brianna4

East Track C NTW15793 Gachugi, Janine5

Event  27   Girls 7-8 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:51.97 1991 Kristine Finch

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat 3:20.00  8709 Henson, Naomi1

Event  29   Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:37.13 4/12/2008 Marielle Lewis

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat 2:52.00 10693 Fletcher, Milan2

Boundary Wat 3:20.00 10734 Sims, Kenni3

East Track C NT 10778 Allen, Kaye4

Event  31   Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:28.78 1997 Irma O'Campo

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat 2:50.00 11725 Penny, Saniya1

Boundary Wat 3:00.00 11729 Reinhardt, Rasheeda2

Atlanta Trac 3:14.00 12673 Roberson, Jessie3

Atlanta Trac 3:15.00 11643 Dillard, Etta Jane4

Atlanta Trac 3:24.00 12641 De Roode, Ella5

Peak Perform NT 11926 Rodriguez, Emilia6

Peak Perform NT 11874 curry, Autumn7

Peak Perform NT 12870 Buchanan, Lily8

Allatoona Jr NT 126935 Baker, Gracie9

Allatoona Jr NT 126952 Knauth, Emory10

Event  33   Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:22.02 4/18/2021 Kiley Dobbs

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 2:55.00 14674 Sellers, Reese1

Boundary Wat NT 14740 Woolridge, Mariah2

Peak Perform NT 14911 McCrae, Hailey3

Boundary Wat NT 14716 Mcghee, Havaya4

Atlanta Trac NT 13668 Nugent, Joni5

East Track C NT 14792 Funkhouser, Janiria6

Event  3   Girls 9-12 1600 Meter Run

9-10 Cobb Ct: 5:42.80 1993 Kristin Finch

11-12 Cobb C: 5:30.69 2006 Nyna Cutler

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat 5:57.00W10734 Sims, Kenni1

Boundary Wat 6:25.00W11729 Reinhardt, Rasheeda2

Atlanta Trac 6:57.00W11643 Dillard, Etta Jane3

Atlanta Trac 7:18.00W12641 De Roode, Ella4

Allatoona Jr 7:42.50W126935 Baker, Gracie5

Allatoona Jr NTW126952 Knauth, Emory6

Allatoona Jr NTW116955 Kovalsky, Sloan7

Event  7   Girls 13-18 1600 Meter Run

13-14 Cobb C: 5:20.29 1991 Julie Doegen

15-16 Cobb C: 5:59.23 4/21/2018 Ava Brooks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 6:20.00W14674 Sellers, Reese5

Atlanta Trac NTW13668 Nugent, Joni6

Event  161   Girls 9-18 3200 Meter Run

11-12 Cobb C: 13:43.83 4/15/2017 Anahi Delgado

13-14 Cobb C: 13:21.13 4/15/2017 Ilona Kish

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac NTW11643 Dillard, Etta Jane1

Peak Perform NTW12870 Buchanan, Lily2

Event  134   Girls 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles

Cobb Cty: 13.42 4/21/2018 Diaman Lee

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 21.78 12679 Watt, Madison2

Allatoona Jr NT 126948 Gravitt, Mckenzie3

Event  79   Girls 4-6 4x50 Meter Relay 4x50M Relay

Cobb Cty: 30.63 4/18/2021 Cliftondale

A Watts, B Lindley, C Morgan, C Bowen

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTEast Track C3

1) #824 Taylor, Aaliyah 6 2) #798 Hammond, Azari 6

3) #804 Kennedy, Isreal 5 4) #827 Vincent, Laila 5
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Event  47   Girls 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 1:03.13 4/17/2010 PEBBLEBROOK TRACK CLUB

R Delay, A Gilmore, E Weems, S Brown

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTPeak Perform3

1) #929 Slaughter, Charlie 8 2) #912 McCullough, Emori 8

3) #944 Whitley, Nevayah 8 4) #936 Thomas, Raelyn 8

A NTBoundary Wat4

1) #705 Harris-Jones, Cattleya 8 2) #709 Henson, Naomi 8

3) #703 Griffin, Sydney 8 4) #706 Harris-Jones, Symphony 8

Event  49   Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 59.05 4/17/2010 First Light TC

N Florence, S Lester, I Oliver, R Stafford

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 57.00Boundary Wat3

1) #722 Newton, Cemaiya 10 2) #728 Reese, Lauryn 10

3) #693 Fletcher, Milan 10 4) #718 McGhee, Sevynn 10

5) #734 Sims, Kenni 10 6) #695 Gaines, Zenobia 9

A NTPeak Perform4

1) #865 Bostic, Mahara 9 2) #872 Calloway, Makenzie 9

3) #877 Curtis, Malaysia 10 4) #893 Gunn, Morgan 10

Event  51   Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 53.59 4/20/2019 Track Georgia

A Crump, J Jones, M Hicks, M Virgin

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTPeak Perform2

1) #945 Williams, Bella 11 2) #925 Robinson, Kimora 11

3) #871 Burke, Nyla 11 4) #884 Fontaine, Siani 12

A 56.00Boundary Wat3

1) #736 Snow, Breyona 11 2) #717 Mcghee, Her'Niyaa 12

3) #729 Reinhardt, Rasheeda 11 4) #725 Penny, Saniya 11

5) #712 Jenkins, Samantha 12 6) #719 Miller, Trinity 12

A 58.00Peak Perform4

1) #874 curry, Autumn 11 2) #878 Davis, Autumn 12

3) #919 Oluwafemi, Fiyin 12 4) #940 Thompson, Taraji 12

A NTAtlanta Trac5

1) #683 Wilson, Ava 12 2) #660 Kaigler, Christina 12

3) #679 Watt, Madison 12 4) #638 Corse, Meena 12

Event  53   Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 50.30 2003 East Cobb #1

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTPeak Perform2

1) #883 Floyd, Amani 14 2) #875 Curry, Camden 14

3) #930 Slaughter, Mackenzie 14 4) #941 Traylor, Niyah 14

A 52.00Peak Perform3

1) #935 Thomas, Bailee 13 2) #909 Massey, Kaitlyn 14

3) #908 Lovelace, Mina 14 4) #898 Hires, Taylor 13

A 55.00Boundary Wat4

1) #716 Mcghee, Havaya 14 2) #738 Wakefield, Makyla 14

3) #740 Woolridge, Mariah 14 4) #688 Ceesay, Zaniya 14

Event  69   Girls 7-8 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 5:37.80 2005 Gazelle

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTBoundary Wat1

1) #705 Harris-Jones, Cattleya 8 2) #709 Henson, Naomi 8

3) #703 Griffin, Sydney 8 4) #706 Harris-Jones, Symphony 8

Event  71   Girls 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:55.90 4/3/2009 GAZELLE TRACK CLUB

K Rice, E Williams, K Eason, V Jackson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTEast Track C2

1) #790 Duru, Chizara 10 2) #808 Leonard, Eleanor 9

3) #778 Allen, Kaye 10 4) #819 Richards, Paisley 10

5) #830 Williams, Harmony 9 6) #813 Monford, Mya 10

B NTPeak Perform3

1) #899 Hope, Anaise 10 2) #913 McCullough, Marie 9

3) #950 Zachary, Pilar 9 4) #907 Jordan, Summer 10

A NTBoundary Wat4

1) #734 Sims, Kenni 10 2) #728 Reese, Lauryn 10

3) #693 Fletcher, Milan 10 4) #718 McGhee, Sevynn 10

5) #695 Gaines, Zenobia 9

A NTPeak Perform5

1) #865 Bostic, Mahara 9 2) #872 Calloway, Makenzie 9

3) #877 Curtis, Malaysia 10 4) #893 Gunn, Morgan 10
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Event  73   Girls 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:30.48 2006 Gazelle

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTAtlanta Trac2

1) #683 Wilson, Ava 12 2) #660 Kaigler, Christina 12

3) #679 Watt, Madison 12 4) #638 Corse, Meena 12

A NTPeak Perform3

1) #874 curry, Autumn 11 2) #878 Davis, Autumn 12

3) #919 Oluwafemi, Fiyin 12 4) #870 Buchanan, Lily 12

B NTPeak Perform4

1) #945 Williams, Bella 11 2) #925 Robinson, Kimora 11

3) #871 Burke, Nyla 11 4) #884 Fontaine, Siani 12

5) #940 Thompson, Taraji 12

A NTBoundary Wat5

1) #736 Snow, Breyona 11 2) #717 Mcghee, Her'Niyaa 12

3) #725 Penny, Saniya 11 4) #719 Miller, Trinity 12

5) #729 Reinhardt, Rasheeda 11 6) #712 Jenkins, Samantha 12

Event  75   Girls 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:11.77 4/12/2008 Gazelle Track Club

A Bryant-Brock, A Hunter, M Willis, N Hailey

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
C 5:57.00East Track C1

1) #815 Nganga, Ester 13 2) #784 Cadet, Jhanee 14

3) #803 Jones, Joselyn 13 4) #810 Lloyd, Love 14

A 5:40.00East Track C2

1) #826 Vincent, Avaya 13 2) #792 Funkhouser, Janiria 14

3) #783 Bracy, Leah 14 4) #787 Dean, London 13

A 4:20.00Peak Perform3

1) #935 Thomas, Bailee 13 2) #909 Massey, Kaitlyn 14

3) #908 Lovelace, Mina 14 4) #898 Hires, Taylor 13

B 4:45.00Peak Perform4

1) #875 Curry, Camden 14 2) #911 McCrae, Hailey 14

3) #930 Slaughter, Mackenzie 14 4) #941 Traylor, Niyah 14

5) #896 Hinton, Tianna 14

B 5:50.00East Track C5

1) #780 Ball, Anisah 13 2) #788 Delaney, Avia 14

3) #796 Green, Josslyn 14 4) #831 Williams, Kamari 13

5) #782 Belidor, Jaynelle 13

A NTBoundary Wat6

1) #716 Mcghee, Havaya 14 2) #738 Wakefield, Makyla 14

3) #740 Woolridge, Mariah 14 4) #688 Ceesay, Zaniya 14

Event  108   Girls 11-12 High Jump

Cobb Cty: 4-11 1993 Tameisha King

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NH 12919 Oluwafemi, Fiyin1

Peak Perform NH 12878 Davis, Autumn2

Peak Perform NH 11945 Williams, Bella3

Peak Perform NH 12940 Thompson, Taraji4

Event  110   Girls 13-14 High Jump

Cobb Cty: 5-05 1999 Jessica Nevitt

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NH 13935 Thomas, Bailee1

Peak Perform NH 14909 Massey, Kaitlyn2

Peak Perform NH 13898 Hires, Taylor3

Peak Perform NH 14896 Hinton, Tianna4

Peak Perform NH 14911 McCrae, Hailey5

East Track C NH 13787 Dean, London6

Peak Perform NH 13889 Grantham, Aaliyah7

Event  84   Girls 7-8 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 10-08.50 1985 Sarah Thomas

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND  8703 Griffin, Sydney1

Atlanta Trac 6-07.00  7635 Brown, Perryn2

Event  86   Girls 9-10 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 13-11.25 2005 Fallon Reed

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C 9-02.00  9808 Leonard, Eleanor1

Atlanta American ND  96970 Mielke, Gianna2

Event  88   Girls 11-12 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 15-04.25 1997 DaKara Pinion

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Striders ND 11959 Clark, Logan1

Boundary Wat ND 12717 Mcghee, Her'Niyaa2

Striders ND 11965 Lesure, Kenna3

Dalton Parks ND 12774 Moya, Melanie4

Peak Perform ND 11874 curry, Autumn5

Atlanta Trac ND 12661 Kevinezz, Jael6

Event  90   Girls 13-14 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 17-06 4/11/2015 SarQuane Ridgley

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite ND 14841 Fowlkes, Chyna1

East Track C ND 13826 Vincent, Avaya2

Peak Perform ND 14941 Traylor, Niyah3

Atlanta Trac ND 13630 Bastin, Jane4

Chatt Hills ND 14758 Thompson, Zyrai5

Hiram Elite ND 13835 Bell, Aryah6

Peak Perform ND 14875 Curry, Camden7

East Track C ND 14796 Green, Josslyn8

East Track C ND 14784 Cadet, Jhanee9

East Track C 10-09.00 14792 Funkhouser, Janiria10

Boundary Wat 14-00.00 14738 Wakefield, Makyla11
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Event  92   Girls 15-18 Long Jump

15 Cobb Cty: 16-05 3/6/2022 Jasmine Robinson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C NDW15822 Tanelus, Brianna1

D.A.T.E. Eag NDW15760 Aranda, Kennedi2

East Track C NDW15781 Banks, Diamond3

D.A.T.E. Eag NDW15763 Jaimah, Justice4

East Track C 11-09.00W15793 Gachugi, Janine5

Event  114   Girls 4-6 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 5-02 4/18/2021 Maliya Sinkfield

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C ND  5804 Kennedy, Isreal1

East Track C ND  5800 Hammond, Naomi2

East Track C ND  5827 Vincent, Laila3

East Track C ND  6798 Hammond, Azari4

East Track C ND  6809 Leonard, Margaret5

East Track C ND  6824 Taylor, Aaliyah6

Peak Perform ND  6924 Reed, Harmony7

Event  116   Girls 7-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 6-08 3/27/2021 Lauryn Reese

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND  8709 Henson, Naomi1

Peak Perform ND  8897 Hires, Tatum2

Dalton Parks ND  7775 Myers, Ophelia3

Peak Perform ND  8936 Thomas, Raelyn4

Peak Perform ND  8912 McCullough, Emori5

Dalton Parks ND  8768 Dillon, Florence6

Chatt Hills ND  8754 Mcgeef, Lucien7

Peak Perform ND  8929 Slaughter, Charlie8

Boundary Wat ND  8706 Harris-Jones, Symphony9

Peak Perform ND  8868 Brown, Yaminah10

Peak Perform ND  8944 Whitley, Nevayah11

Peak Perform ND  7886 Fuller, Zendaya12

Peak Perform ND  8949 Young, Harmoni13

Dalton Parks ND  8767 Davis, Jordyn14

Event  118   Girls 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 7-08 3/4/2023 Lauryn Reese

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C ND 10778 Allen, Kaye1

East Track C ND  9830 Williams, Harmony2

Peak Perform ND 10899 Hope, Anaise3

Peak Perform ND 10907 Jordan, Summer4

Peak Perform ND  9872 Calloway, Makenzie5

Peak Perform ND 10893 Gunn, Morgan6

East Track C ND 10813 Monford, Mya7

Chatt Hills ND 10756 Riley, Cyrirya8

Peak Perform ND  9913 McCullough, Marie9

Peak Perform ND  9865 Bostic, Mahara10

Peak Perform ND 10877 Curtis, Malaysia11

East Track C 4-11.00 10790 Duru, Chizara12

Boundary Wat 7-00.00 10728 Reese, Lauryn13

Event  120   Girls 11-12 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 7-05 1997 Dakara Pinion

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Striders ND 11980 Stewart, Aurora1

Boundary Wat ND 12719 Miller, Trinity2

Boundary Wat ND 11725 Penny, Saniya3

Striders ND 11979 Singh, Caylee4

Boundary Wat ND 11729 Reinhardt, Rasheeda5

Striders ND 12992 Wingfield, Laila6

Peak Perform ND 11925 Robinson, Kimora7

Striders ND 12989 Williams, Jordyn8

Striders ND 12978 Savage, Taj9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform ND 11926 Rodriguez, Emilia1

Striders ND 12990 Willingham, Cheyenne2

Striders ND 11971 Mims, Naomi3

East Track C ND 12812 Monford, Kimira4

Striders ND 11958 Clahar, Jenel5

Peak Perform ND 11887 Garner, Erin6

Peak Perform ND 11871 Burke, Nyla7

Striders ND 12960 Conner, Laila8

Event  122   Girls 13-14 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 7-09 2002 Jamia Robinson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C ND 14788 Delaney, Avia1

East Track C ND 13831 Williams, Kamari2

East Track C ND 13780 Ball, Anisah3

Dalton Parks ND 13772 Henson, Keziah4

East Track C ND 13815 Nganga, Ester5

East Track C ND 14810 Lloyd, Love6

Peak Perform ND 14930 Slaughter, Mackenzie7

Peak Perform ND 14916 Miller, Nyla8

East Track C ND 14783 Bracy, Leah9

Peak Perform ND 14879 Davis, Shanise10
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Event  124   Girls 15-18 Triple Jump Standing LJ

15-16 Cobb C: 7-08.50 4/21/2018 Jaylen Willingham

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NDW15943 White, Jaliyah1

Peak Perform NDW15888 Gibbs, Mulan2

Event  126   Girls 7-10 Shot Put

7-8 Cobb Cty: 8-07 4/16/2016 Grace Boestfleisch

9-10 Cobb Ct: 25-10 4/13/2013 Breona Holley

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat NDW10718 McGhee, Sevynn1

Hiram Elite NDW10846 Heisser, Kamorie2

Event  128   Girls 11-12 Shot Put

Cobb Cty: 37-01 3/5/2022 Kennedy Cason

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac ND 12644 Gathright, Arielle1

Hiram Elite ND 12845 Harvey, Hannah2

Hiram Elite ND 12849 Mallerbranche, Eva Grace3

Event  130   Girls 13-14 Shot Put

Cobb Cty: 39-10 2005 Lauren Chambers

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 14883 Floyd, Amani1

Peak Perform ND 14895 Haynes, Aaliyah2

East Track C 22-04.00 13803 Jones, Joselyn3

Event  132   Girls 15-18 Shot Put

15 Cobb Cty: 33-09 1997 Allison England

16-18 Cobb C: 11-03 3/5/2022 Cassidy Bell

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
D.A.T.E. Eag NDW15762 Hooks, Charleigh1

Event  175   Girls 13-14 Discus Throw

Cobb Cty: 62-04.50 3/5/2022 Aubry Hunter

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite ND 13855 Robinson, Jayla1

Event  94   Girls 4-6 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 35-03 4/13/2013 Dailyn Marshall

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND  5694 Fletcher, Morgan1

Event  96   Girls 7-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 73-09 2006 Niles Jones

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Striders ND  8966 Lesure, Kiera1

Striders ND  8987 Whitfield, Joy2

Striders ND  8976 Riley, Isabella3

Boundary Wat ND  8705 Harris-Jones, Cattleya4

Striders ND  8982 Toson, Dakota5

Striders ND  8986 Wheeless, Sydney6

Dalton Parks ND  7775 Myers, Ophelia7

Dalton Parks ND  8768 Dillon, Florence8

Hiram Elite ND  7840 Felder, Amaya9

Event  100   Girls 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 138-03 1985 Amy King

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 12884 Fontaine, Siani1

Chatt Hills ND 12750 Heard, Sari2

Boundary Wat ND 12712 Jenkins, Samantha3

Peak Perform ND 11890 Grantham, Ava4

Peak Perform ND 11926 Rodriguez, Emilia5

Event  102   Girls 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 220-03.50 1996 George Frederick

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 14740 Woolridge, Mariah1

Striders ND 14991 Wilson, Airiana2

Boundary Wat ND 14716 Mcghee, Havaya3

Peak Perform ND 14905 Jones, Sanaa4

Striders ND 13973 Norman, Jamyah5

Striders ND 14977 Savage, Tai6

Peak Perform ND 14895 Haynes, Aaliyah7

Peak Perform ND 14883 Floyd, Amani8

Event  104   Girls 15-18 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

15-16 Cobb C: 128-00 3/4/2023 Paris Coleman

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NDW15869 Broyles, Noelle1

Event  182   Girls 9-10 Javelin Throw

Cobb Cty: 50-02 3/4/2023 Leah Young

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 10734 Sims, Kenni1

Hiram Elite ND 10843 Gibson, Kaelyn2
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Event  169   Girls 11-12 Javelin Throw 300g

Cobb Cty: 44-11 3/4/2023 Ava Grantham

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 11736 Snow, Breyona1

Hiram Elite ND 12837 Campbell, Kalyssa2

Peak Perform ND 12870 Buchanan, Lily3

Peak Perform ND 11890 Grantham, Ava4

Event  190   Girls 13-14 Javelin Throw 600g

Cobb Cty: 66-08 3/6/2022 Victoria Mills

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 14688 Ceesay, Zaniya1

East Track C 54-01 13803 Jones, Joselyn2

East Track C ND 13782 Belidor, Jaynelle3

Peak Perform ND 14905 Jones, Sanaa4

Event  98   Women 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 99-00 1996 Kassie Hollman

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND  9885 Forston, Madison1

Striders ND  9955 Baron, Jael2

Hiram Elite ND  9838 Daniel, Laila3

Striders ND  9981 Summers, Kenley4

Hiram Elite ND  9850 Mallette, Chyanna5

Boundary Wat ND 10693 Fletcher, Milan6

Peak Perform ND  9950 Zachary, Pilar7

Striders ND 10970 Mcmurray, Ariane8

East Track C ND 10819 Richards, Paisley9

Boundary Wat ND  9695 Gaines, Zenobia10

Striders ND  9985 Wheeless, Chloe11

Event  12   Boys 4-6 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 8.56 3/4/2023 Devin Small

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform NT  6863 Batichon, Josiah2

Hiram Elite NT  6856 Thompson, Kayden3

Dalton Parks NT  6769 Fossett, Decker4

Atlanta American NT  56965 Mielke, Sawyer5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills NT  6752 Jordan, Jayden2

Peak Perform 9.22  6876 Curry Jr, Louis3

Peak Perform 9.65  6861 Barber II, Catier4

Hiram Elite NT  6851 Mallette, Domani5

Event  14   Boys 7-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 7.60 1992 Justin Redding

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform NT  7891 Gray Jr, Darryl1

East Track C NT  7832 Williams, Zyler2

Striders NT  8952 Abrahamse, Jesse3

Peak Perform NT  8901 Jackson, Deon4

Striders NT  8967 Lewis, Amir5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Striders NT  8968 Masoe, Darius1

Peak Perform NT  8900 Jackson, Carter2

Striders NT  8974 Ramos, Sergio3

East Track C NT  7825 Taylor, Trent4

Hiram Elite NT  7834 Bell, Amari5

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Boundary Wat NT  7684 Bailey, Braden1

East Track C NT  8829 Williams, Eli2

Peak Perform NT  7873 Chunn, Dez3

Peak Perform NT  8946 Williams, Messiah4

Peak Perform NT  7866 Bowman, Kyrie5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Boundary Wat NT  8723 Newton, Chosen1

Striders NT  8975 Ridley, Amarii2

Atlanta Trac 8.40  7633 Brown, Grayson3

Striders NT  7954 Baron, Ayan4

Boundary Wat NT  7689 Coleman, Brice5

Boundary Wat NT  8737 Stone, Sincere6

Event  16   Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 6.89 1986 Brandon McGuire

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Atlanta American NT 106968 Thakur, Rhys1

Hiram Elite NT 10836 Burrell, Dominick2

Peak Perform NT  9934 Taylor, Nathan3

Peak Perform NT 10922 Ragland Jr, Keddrick4

Boundary Wat NT  9692 Everheart, Braylen5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Striders NT  9993 Wynn, Travise1

Boundary Wat NT  9696 Gaston, Xavier2

Striders NT 10951 Abdur-Rahim, Ibrahim3

Dalton Parks NT  9765 Adams, Chase4

Peak Perform NT  9904 Jones, Elijah5

Atlanta American NT 106966 Register, Ashton6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Striders NT  9983 West, Ajani2

Atlanta Trac 8.60 10632 Black, Joshua3

Boundary Wat NT  9711 Jenkins, Jacob4

Striders NT  9953 Acevedo, Josiah5

Boundary Wat NT  9699 Gray, Messiah6
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Event  58   Boys 4-6 100 Meter Dash 4-6 Year old

Cobb Cty: 15.15 3/14/2021 Cameron Moore

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite NT  6856 Thompson, Kayden1

Hiram Elite NT  6851 Mallette, Domani2

Peak Perform 18.26  6876 Curry Jr, Louis3

Peak Perform 19.96  6861 Barber II, Catier4

Chatt Hills NT  6752 Jordan, Jayden5

Peak Perform NT  6863 Batichon, Josiah6

Event  60   Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 12.94 3/14/2021 James Jenkins Iii

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Boundary Wat NT  8737 Stone, Sincere1

Striders NT  8952 Abrahamse, Jesse2

Striders NT  8975 Ridley, Amarii3

East Track C NT  8818 Richards, Hudson4

Boundary Wat NT  7684 Bailey, Braden5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform NT  8901 Jackson, Deon1

Striders NT  7954 Baron, Ayan2

Boundary Wat NT  8723 Newton, Chosen3

Peak Perform NT  8933 Solomon, Yohann4

East Track C NT  8807 Leak, Michael5

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Striders NT  8974 Ramos, Sergio1

East Track C NT  7825 Taylor, Trent2

Peak Perform NT  7866 Bowman, Kyrie3

East Track C NT  7832 Williams, Zyler4

Peak Perform NT  7891 Gray Jr, Darryl5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform NT  7873 Chunn, Dez1

Hiram Elite NT  7834 Bell, Amari2

Peak Perform NT  8946 Williams, Messiah3

Striders NT  8968 Masoe, Darius4

Peak Perform NT  8900 Jackson, Carter5

Striders NT  8967 Lewis, Amir6

Event  62   Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 11.89 3/14/2021 Braylen Williams

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Striders NT  9953 Acevedo, Josiah1

Atlanta Trac NT  9640 Cryer, Macsen2

Peak Perform NT 10920 Owens, Carter3

Boundary Wat NT  9692 Everheart, Braylen4

Striders NT 10951 Abdur-Rahim, Ibrahim5

Atlanta American NT 106968 Thakur, Rhys6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform NT  9947 Wilson, Cire1

Boundary Wat NT  9699 Gray, Messiah2

East Track C NT  9820 Robinson, Cortez3

Boundary Wat NT 10690 Coleman, Jace4

Atlanta Trac NT 10639 Cryer, Llewellyn5

Hiram Elite NT 10836 Burrell, Dominick6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
East Track C NT  9777 Allen, Elijah1

Peak Perform NT  9904 Jones, Elijah2

Boundary Wat NT  9696 Gaston, Xavier3

East Track C NT  9814 Nelson, Cortland4

Boundary Wat NT  9732 Sims, Aidyn5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Atlanta Trac 17.45 10646 Granville, Garrison1

Atlanta Trac 15.65 10680 Watt, Maxwell2

Boundary Wat 15.00  9710 Jackson, Ryan3

Peak Perform 15.06 10902 Johnson, Ahmir4

Atlanta Trac 17.32 10632 Black, Joshua5

Peak Perform NT 10922 Ragland Jr, Keddrick6

Event  64   Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 12.42 3/4/2023 Austin Coverson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT 12682 White, Gabriel1

Boundary Wat NT 11714 Lewis, Keith-Allen2

Peak Perform NT 11880 Davis, Wesley3

Boundary Wat NT 11739 Williams, Byron4

Striders NT 11988 Whitfield, Justice5

Allatoona Jr 16.80 126960 Wiggan, Nicholas6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT 12669 Parker, Anthony1

Hiram Elite NT 12847 Ingram, Myles2

Striders NT 12962 Ford, Jackson3

Striders NT 12964 Johnson, Brian4

Hiram Elite NT 12848 Lawson, Teriaz5

Allatoona Jr 18.03 116953 Koehler, Dylan6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Striders NT 12963 Holder, James2

Atlanta Trac 17.55 11658 Johnson, Bryson3

Atlanta Trac 18.36 12628 Avasthi, Agastya4

East Track C NT 12816 Owens, Amaree5

Peak Perform NT 12932 Smith, Landon6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Atlanta Trac 15.36 12657 Johnson, Bryan2

Boundary Wat 14.00 11685 Baldwin, Anterrion3

Atlanta Trac 14.10 11634 Brown, Macoy4

Atlanta Trac 15.80 12650 Hinkson, Torey5

Atlanta Trac 16.92 11675 Sherman, Kenneth6
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Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  64   Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash)
Allatoona Jr 16.57 116946 Gammon, Greyson2

Atlanta American NT 116961 Doyle, Keane3

Allatoona Jr NT 126949 Hill, Malachi4

Striders NT 11984 West, Omari5

Allatoona Jr 16.91 126951 Jean-Charles, Amaree Joshua6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Atlanta American NT 116967 Del Rio, Humberto2

Allatoona Jr 16.59 126950 Hourigan, Brooks3

Atlanta American NT 126963 Mielke, Grayson4

Atlanta Trac 16.84 11629 Baker, Preston5

Event  66   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 11.77 4/18/2021 Harrison Edwards

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Striders NT 14957 Brown, Aiden1

Peak Perform NT 14939 Thompson, Janari2

Chatt Hills NT 14742 Adams, Jalen3

Peak Perform NT 14937 Thomas, Xavier4

Peak Perform NT 13903 Johnson, Joel5

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Boundary Wat NT 13730 Rone, Andre1

Chatt Hills NT 13745 Burton-Walker, Noel2

Boundary Wat NT 14731 Rosemond, Aiden3

Chatt Hills NT 13748 Davis, Mirykal4

Peak Perform NT 14882 Donald, Kamron5

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Striders NT 13972 Mosby, Jason1

Peak Perform NT 13942 Watkins, Jaxson2

Hiram Elite NT 14839 Dudley, Donavin3

Peak Perform NT 13860 Adams, Derricke4

Chatt Hills NT 13753 Keys, Jaden5

Peak Perform NT 13867 Brown, Aneres6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Peak Perform NT 14921 Patterson, Kamden1

Boundary Wat NT 14713 Lewis, Jaiden2

Chatt Hills NT 14751 Jackson, Karington3

Striders NT 13961 Dunn, Carlos4

Peak Perform NT 14906 Jordan, Kingston5

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Allatoona Jr 13.14 146944 Espino, Micah1

Peak Perform NT 14948 Yap, Aydrien2

Atlanta Trac NT 13665 Mcnulty-Lowe, Grayson3

Hiram Elite NT 13852 Manigault, Jordan4

Peak Perform NT 13931 Smith, Adrian5

Peak Perform NT 14894 Harley, Bryson6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Peak Perform NT 14881 Donald, Kaden1

Boundary Wat 16.00 13727 Rawlings, Kaden2

East Track C 13.52 14817 Owens Jr, Bernard3

Atlanta Trac 15.95 13662 Knighton, Jaden4

Atlanta Trac 19.58 13681 Way, Lemuel5

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Allatoona Jr 13.01 146943 Espino, Jayden2

Peak Perform NT 14928 Sheard, Jordan3

Allatoona Jr NT 136936 Benede, Prince Matthew4

East Track C NT 14791 Duru, Obinna5

Event  68   Boys 15-18 100 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 11.44 4/18/2021 Eric White Jr.

17-18 Cobb C: 12.35 3/27/2021 Tevin Pilot

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NTM15938 Thompson, Dariyon1

D.A.T.E. Eag NTM15764 Washington, Asa2

Chatt Hills NTM15759 Watts, Jamari3

Peak Perform NTM15915 Melvin, Sterling4

D.A.T.E. Eag NTM15761 Brown, Anthony5

Allatoona Jr 11.81M156937 Blocker, Michael6

Event  18   Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 32.10 4/21/2018 Jaxon Perrin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C NT  8829 Williams, Eli2

Atlanta Trac 38.00  7633 Brown, Grayson3

East Track C NT  8807 Leak, Michael4

Boundary Wat NT  8715 Mcghee, Haiden5

Event  20   Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 27.98 4/21/2018 Kingston Whitty

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT 10639 Cryer, Llewellyn2

East Track C NT 10797 Greene, Karson3

Boundary Wat NT  9724 Penny, Emzie4

Peak Perform NT 10920 Owens, Carter5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Chatt Hills NT  9743 Body, Jowell1

Boundary Wat NT 10690 Coleman, Jace2

Striders NT 10969 Mcdonald, Cayden3

East Track C NT  9820 Robinson, Cortez4

East Track C NT  9777 Allen, Elijah5

Atlanta Trac NT  9653 Hofmekler, Daniel6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT  9640 Cryer, Macsen1

Peak Perform NT  9947 Wilson, Cire2

Boundary Wat NT 10686 Bunkley, Sherard3

Peak Perform NT 10864 Batichon, Micah4

Boundary Wat NT  9721 Mullins, Liam5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform 34.61 10927 Scriven, Maxwell1

Peak Perform 31.90 10902 Johnson, Ahmir2

Boundary Wat 30.00  9710 Jackson, Ryan3

Peak Perform 30.80  9918 Moye, Justice4

Atlanta Trac 32.80 10680 Watt, Maxwell5

Atlanta Trac 39.00 10646 Granville, Garrison6
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Event  22   Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 25.88 3/4/2023 Austin Coverson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Peak Perform NT 11880 Davis, Wesley1

Atlanta Trac NT 12669 Parker, Anthony2

Peak Perform NT 12932 Smith, Landon3

East Track C NT 11801 Harrell, Jr., Jerome4

East Track C NT 11828 Williams, Drayton5

Striders NT 12963 Holder, James6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Striders NT 11988 Whitfield, Justice1

Hiram Elite NT 12847 Ingram, Myles2

East Track C NT 11799 Hammond, Kruiz3

Peak Perform NT 11914 McKinney, Princeton4

Allatoona Jr 37.78 126956 Kovalsky, Smith5

Boundary Wat NT 11685 Baldwin, Anterrion6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Allatoona Jr 32.28 126949 Hill, Malachi2

Chatt Hills NT 11757 Smith, Achilles3

Allatoona Jr 37.75 126951 Jean-Charles, Amaree Joshua4

Allatoona Jr 35.48 126960 Wiggan, Nicholas5

Allatoona Jr 39.15 116953 Koehler, Dylan6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Atlanta Trac 34.50 12650 Hinkson, Torey1

Atlanta Trac 31.16 11634 Brown, Macoy2

Boundary Wat 30.00 11714 Lewis, Keith-Allen3

Dalton Parks 30.66 11776 Willis, Samuel4

Atlanta Trac 32.33 12657 Johnson, Bryan5

Atlanta Trac 36.80 11658 Johnson, Bryson6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Striders NT 11984 West, Omari1

Atlanta Trac NT 12682 White, Gabriel2

Atlanta Trac 37.42 11675 Sherman, Kenneth3

Atlanta Trac 43.18 11629 Baker, Preston4

Striders NT 12964 Johnson, Brian5

Hiram Elite NT 12848 Lawson, Teriaz6

Event  24   Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 23.86 2005 Justin Chambers

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
East Track C NT 14811 Lumpkin, Philantae2

Peak Perform NT 13860 Adams, Derricke3

Boundary Wat NT 13730 Rone, Andre4

Peak Perform NT 13867 Brown, Aneres5

Hiram Elite NT 14839 Dudley, Donavin6

Section   2 of  9   Finals
East Track C NT 13794 Geter, Rashawn1

East Track C NT 14802 Jerome, Alex2

Peak Perform NT 14894 Harley, Bryson3

Peak Perform NT 13903 Johnson, Joel4

Boundary Wat NT 13698 Grant, Jayce5

Section   3 of  9   Finals
East Track C NT 14791 Duru, Obinna1

East Track C NT 14795 Green, Jason2

Peak Perform NT 14948 Yap, Aydrien3

Peak Perform NT 13931 Smith, Adrian4

East Track C NT 14779 Baker, Carson5

Peak Perform NT 14928 Sheard, Jordan6

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 13745 Burton-Walker, Noel1

East Track C NT 14805 Kennedy, Kainan2

Hiram Elite NT 13852 Manigault, Jordan3

Chatt Hills NT 13748 Davis, Mirykal4

East Track C NT 13821 Shelton, Antoine5

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Peak Perform NT 14921 Patterson, Kamden1

Chatt Hills NT 13749 Heard, Romeo2

Peak Perform NT 14939 Thompson, Janari3

Hiram Elite NT 14854 Perdue, Tyler4

Peak Perform NT 14917 Moore, Jaiden5

Section   6 of  9   Finals
East Track C NT 14786 Davis, Myles1

Peak Perform NT 14910 Massey, Xavier2

East Track C NT 14806 Kilroy, Luke3

Chatt Hills NT 13753 Keys, Jaden4

Peak Perform NT 13942 Watkins, Jaxson5

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 14751 Jackson, Karington1

Boundary Wat NT 14713 Lewis, Jaiden2

Chatt Hills NT 14742 Adams, Jalen3

East Track C NT 14785 Crosdale, Alex4

Peak Perform NT 14937 Thomas, Xavier5

Boundary Wat NT 14704 Hall, Raymond6

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Atlanta Trac 46.03 13681 Way, Lemuel1

Hiram Elite 30.20 13857 Threat-Head, David2

Hiram Elite 26.60 13853 Mitchell, Kaden3

Boundary Wat 27.00 14731 Rosemond, Aiden4

Atlanta Trac 33.52 13662 Knighton, Jaden5

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT 13665 Mcnulty-Lowe, Grayson1

Allatoona Jr NT 146943 Espino, Jayden2

Allatoona Jr NT 146939 Crosby, Dominique3

Allatoona Jr 36.86 136942 Eldred, Bryson4
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Event  26   Boys 15-18 200 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 22.87 4/18/2021 Eric White Jr.

17-18 Cobb C: 25.24 4/21/2018 Jaquell Johnson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Chatt Hills NTM15759 Watts, Jamari1

East Track C NTM16823 Tanelus III, Dackson2

Atlanta Trac 34.00M15678 Thomas, Eli3

Peak Perform NTM15915 Melvin, Sterling4

East Track C NTM15789 Derival, Auren5

Allatoona Jr 21.94M156937 Blocker, Michael6

Event  38   Boys 7-8 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:12.40 4/11/2015 Anthony Brantley II

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NT  8933 Solomon, Yohann1

Event  40   Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:04.46 2002 Marcus Caffey

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Peak Perform NT 10864 Batichon, Micah2

Striders NT 10969 Mcdonald, Cayden3

Atlanta Trac NT  9653 Hofmekler, Daniel4

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT  9637 Corse, James1

Striders NT  9993 Wynn, Travise2

East Track C NT 10797 Greene, Karson3

Atlanta Trac NT 10648 Heintz, August4

East Track C NT  9814 Nelson, Cortland5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Chatt Hills NT  9743 Body, Jowell1

Boundary Wat 1:25.00  9724 Penny, Emzie2

Peak Perform 1:13.58  9918 Moye, Justice3

Peak Perform 1:22.86 10927 Scriven, Maxwell4

Striders NT  9983 West, Ajani5

Boundary Wat NT  9732 Sims, Aidyn6

Event  42   Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 54.74 1999 Reggie Witherspoon

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Peak Perform NT 12862 Batichon, Derwin1

Peak Perform NT 12923 Reed, Caleb2

Chatt Hills NT 12741 Adams, Caydence3

East Track C NT 11799 Hammond, Kruiz4

Chatt Hills NT 12746 Carter, Jordan5

Allatoona Jr NT 116953 Koehler, Dylan6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT 12651 Hoffer, Thomas1

East Track C NT 11801 Harrell, Jr., Jerome2

Boundary Wat NT 12687 Ceesay, Zakari3

East Track C NT 11828 Williams, Drayton4

Dalton Parks NT 11776 Willis, Samuel5

Chatt Hills NT 11757 Smith, Achilles6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Peak Perform NT 12892 Griggs Mascorro, Erick Elijah1

Chatt Hills NT 12755 Mckay, Darius2

Boundary Wat 1:21.00 11707 Henderson, Dylan3

Striders NT 12956 Battle, Brenan4

Striders NT 12962 Ford, Jackson5

Peak Perform NT 11914 McKinney, Princeton6

Event  44   Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 51.75 2005 Justin Chambers

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
East Track C NT 14779 Baker, Carson1

Boundary Wat NT 14704 Hall, Raymond2

East Track C NT 14806 Kilroy, Luke3

Boundary Wat NT 14702 Griffin, Demitri4

East Track C NT 13794 Geter, Rashawn5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Hiram Elite NT 14854 Perdue, Tyler1

Peak Perform NT 14917 Moore, Jaiden2

East Track C NT 14802 Jerome, Alex3

East Track C NT 14795 Green, Jason4

Striders NT 13961 Dunn, Carlos5

Allatoona Jr NT 136945 Feliciano, Marco6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
East Track C NT 14786 Davis, Myles1

Peak Perform NT 14910 Massey, Xavier2

East Track C NT 14805 Kennedy, Kainan3

Chatt Hills NT 13749 Heard, Romeo4

East Track C NT 14811 Lumpkin, Philantae5

Striders NT 14957 Brown, Aiden6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Atlanta Trac 1:04.00 13666 Mercer, Dorian2

Hiram Elite 1:01.00 13853 Mitchell, Kaden3

Atlanta Trac 1:02.00 14627 Attwood, Locke4

Hiram Elite 1:09.00 13857 Threat-Head, David5

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Allatoona Jr 1:02.64 146939 Crosby, Dominique1

East Track C NT 14785 Crosdale, Alex2

Allatoona Jr NT 136938 Brinkmann, Caden3

Allatoona Jr 1:29.79 136942 Eldred, Bryson4

East Track C NT 13821 Shelton, Antoine5
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Event  46   Boys 15-18 400 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 55.45 4/15/2017 James Ziglor

17-18 Cobb C: 59.81 3/6/2021 Noah Mcduffie

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta American NTM166964 Mielke, Liam1

East Track C NTM15789 Derival, Auren2

Atlanta Trac 1:03.26M15659 Johnson, Wyatt3

Atlanta Trac 1:12.00M15678 Thomas, Eli4

East Track C NTM16823 Tanelus III, Dackson5

Event  28   Boys 7-8 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:48.45 2004 Nicholas Tracy

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat NT  8715 Mcghee, Haiden1

East Track C NT  8818 Richards, Hudson2

Boundary Wat NT  7689 Coleman, Brice3

Hiram Elite NT  8833 Alvarez, Miguel4

Event  30   Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:33.06 4/3/2021 Delano Rodgers

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat 2:59.00 10686 Bunkley, Sherard5

Boundary Wat 3:15.00  9733 Sims, Karter6

Peak Perform NT  9934 Taylor, Nathan7

Boundary Wat NT  9721 Mullins, Liam8

Atlanta Trac NT  9637 Corse, James9

Atlanta Trac NT 10648 Heintz, August10

Boundary Wat NT 10708 Henson, Jeremiah11

Event  32   Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:24.28 2002 Miles Svoboda

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 12746 Carter, Jordan1

Peak Perform NT 12862 Batichon, Derwin2

Peak Perform NT 12923 Reed, Caleb3

Boundary Wat NT 11739 Williams, Byron4

Atlanta Trac NT 12656 Jarrett, Alexander5

Chatt Hills NT 12755 Mckay, Darius6

Atlanta Trac NT 11645 Gordon, Graham7

Hiram Elite NT 12858 Webb, Jordan8

Boundary Wat NT 11697 Goodson, Abdul-Haqq9

Hiram Elite NT 12842 Gay, Connor10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Atlanta Trac 2:53.00 12647 Haer, Henry1

Atlanta Trac 2:59.00 12654 Hofmekler, Ethan2

Atlanta Trac 3:17.00 12631 Benifield, Jackson3

Atlanta Trac 3:21.80 12651 Hoffer, Thomas4

Dalton Parks 3:32.49 11770 Fossett, Eli5

Hiram Elite NT 11844 Gibson, Karter6

East Track C NT 12816 Owens, Amaree7

Peak Perform NT 12892 Griggs Mascorro, Erick Elijah8

Chatt Hills NT 12741 Adams, Caydence9

Striders NT 12956 Battle, Brenan10

Event  34   Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:08.37 2004 Miles Svoboda

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 2:25.00 14627 Attwood, Locke1

Atlanta Trac 2:34.00 14664 Marcus, Alex2

Atlanta Trac 2:36.00 13666 Mercer, Dorian3

Atlanta Trac 2:54.00 14677 Suma, Anhur4

Atlanta Trac 3:02.00 14636 Chapman, Nathaniel5

Atlanta Trac 3:10.00 13670 Payson, Charles6

Atlanta Trac 3:37.00 13642 Devireddy, Vihaan7

Atlanta Trac NT 13663 Libby, Gus8

Hiram Elite NT 13859 Wedhorn, Preston9

Boundary Wat NT 13701 Greer, Jamaal10

Boundary Wat NT 14702 Griffin, Demitri11

Boundary Wat NT 13698 Grant, Jayce12

Event  36   Boys 15-18 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:13.14 4/3/2021 Luke Swenk

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 2:34.00 15659 Johnson, Wyatt1

Atlanta Trac 2:35.00 15649 Heintz, Miles2

Atlanta Trac 2:54.00 15667 Mulner, Nathan3

Allatoona Jr 2:35.64 156957 Miller, Evan4
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Event  4   Boys 7-12 1600 Meter Run

9-10 Cobb Ct: 5:33.81 1997 Sean Hastings

11-12 Cobb C: 5:17.66 2002 Miles Svoboda

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 6:11.00M12647 Haer, Henry1

Atlanta Trac 6:37.00M12654 Hofmekler, Ethan2

Hiram Elite NTM8833 Alvarez, Miguel3

Atlanta Trac NTM12631 Benifield, Jackson4

Boundary Wat NTM10708 Henson, Jeremiah5

Hiram Elite NTM12858 Webb, Jordan6

Dalton Parks NTM11770 Fossett, Eli7

Atlanta Trac NTM12656 Jarrett, Alexander8

Hiram Elite NTM11844 Gibson, Karter9

Boundary Wat NTM9733 Sims, Karter10

Boundary Wat NTM11697 Goodson, Abdul-Haqq11

Boundary Wat NTM12687 Ceesay, Zakari12

Atlanta Trac NTM11645 Gordon, Graham13

Atlanta American NTM126963 Mielke, Grayson14

Event  8   Boys 13-18 1600 Meter Run

13-14 Cobb C: 4:51.16 2004 Miles Svoboda

15-16 Cobb C: 4:46.54 4/18/2021 Luke Swenk

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 5:31.00M14664 Marcus, Alex1

Atlanta Trac 5:43.00M15649 Heintz, Miles2

Atlanta Trac 6:21.90M14677 Suma, Anhur3

Atlanta Trac 6:56.00M13670 Payson, Charles4

Atlanta Trac 7:34.00M13642 Devireddy, Vihaan5

Hiram Elite NTM13859 Wedhorn, Preston6

Boundary Wat NTM13701 Greer, Jamaal7

Atlanta Trac NTM15667 Mulner, Nathan8

Atlanta Trac NTM13663 Libby, Gus9

Atlanta Trac NTM15652 Hoffer, William10

East Track C NTM14817 Owens Jr, Bernard11

Atlanta Trac NTM14636 Chapman, Nathaniel12

Allatoona Jr NTM156947 Garrett, Landon13

Atlanta American NTM166964 Mielke, Liam14

Event  162   Boys 9-18 3200 Meter Run

11-12 Cobb C: 13:05.14 3/14/2021 Busayo Oguneye

13-14 Cobb C: 13:13.84 4/15/2017 Kyle Ellsworth

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 14:13.00M13670 Payson, Charles3

Atlanta Trac 14:20.00M15652 Hoffer, William4

Event  135   Boys 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles

Cobb Cty: 15.41 4/18/2021 Landyn Buchanan

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Allatoona Jr NT 126949 Hill, Malachi2

Atlanta Trac NT 12671 Radics, Landon3

Allatoona Jr NT 126951 Jean-Charles, Amaree Joshua4

Event  137   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles

Cobb Cty: 16.25 4/21/2018 Favio Cadet

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Allatoona Jr 20.42 146939 Crosby, Dominique3

Allatoona Jr NT 136938 Brinkmann, Caden4

Event  157   Boys 15-18 110 Meter Hurdles

15-16 Cobb C: 15.10 4/21/2018 Zuri Johnson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Allatoona Jr NTM156947 Garrett, Landon3

Event  48   Boys 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 1:03.76 4/17/2010 The Heat TC

R Adams, X Parris, E Long, B Hall

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTPeak Perform3

1) #891 Gray Jr, Darryl 7 2) #901 Jackson, Deon 8

3) #866 Bowman, Kyrie 7 4) #933 Solomon, Yohann 8

A NTBoundary Wat4

1) #684 Bailey, Braden 7 2) #689 Coleman, Brice 7

3) #723 Newton, Chosen 8 4) #737 Stone, Sincere 8

A NTAllatoona Jr5

Event  50   Boys 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 56.11 4/17/2010 The Heat TC

F Allen, R Keyton, M Marshall, D Allen

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTAtlanta Trac1

1) #648 Heintz, August 10 2) #646 Granville, Garrison 10

3) #637 Corse, James 9 4) #680 Watt, Maxwell 10

5) #653 Hofmekler, Daniel 9

B NTBoundary Wat2

1) #732 Sims, Aidyn 9 2) #692 Everheart, Braylen 9

3) #708 Henson, Jeremiah 10 4) #733 Sims, Karter 9

5) #711 Jenkins, Jacob 9 6) #699 Gray, Messiah 9

A 58.00Boundary Wat3

1) #724 Penny, Emzie 9 2) #690 Coleman, Jace 10

3) #710 Jackson, Ryan 9 4) #686 Bunkley, Sherard 10

5) #721 Mullins, Liam 9 6) #696 Gaston, Xavier 9

A 1:03.00Peak Perform4

1) #902 Johnson, Ahmir 10 2) #918 Moye, Justice 9

3) #864 Batichon, Micah 10 4) #934 Taylor, Nathan 9

B NTPeak Perform5

1) #920 Owens, Carter 10 2) #947 Wilson, Cire 9

3) #922 Ragland Jr, Keddrick 10 4) #927 Scriven, Maxwell 10

5) #904 Jones, Elijah 9
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Event  52   Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 52.25 2002 West Cobb Flyers A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTAllatoona Jr1

1) #6951 Jean-Charles, Amaree Joshua 122) #6950 Hourigan, Brooks 12

3) #6949 Hill, Malachi 12 4) #6960 Wiggan, Nicholas 12

5) #6956 Kovalsky, Smith 12

A NTAtlanta Trac2

1) #669 Parker, Anthony 12 2) #657 Johnson, Bryan 12

3) #634 Brown, Macoy 11 4) #650 Hinkson, Torey 12

A 58.00Boundary Wat3

1) #685 Baldwin, Anterrion 11 2) #739 Williams, Byron 11

3) #707 Henderson, Dylan 11 4) #714 Lewis, Keith-Allen 11

5) #687 Ceesay, Zakari 12

A NTPeak Perform4

1) #923 Reed, Caleb 12 2) #892 Griggs Mascorro, Erick Elijah 12

3) #932 Smith, Landon 12 4) #880 Davis, Wesley 11

Event  54   Boys 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 46.87 4/11/2015 Cobb Pal

J Terry, J Terry, N Morris, T Daniels

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTHiram Elite2

1) #857 Threat-Head, David 13 2) #839 Dudley, Donavin 14

3) #853 Mitchell, Kaden 13 4) #854 Perdue, Tyler 14

A 52.00Peak Perform3

1) #948 Yap, Aydrien 14 2) #917 Moore, Jaiden 14

3) #928 Sheard, Jordan 14 4) #910 Massey, Xavier 14

B NTPeak Perform4

1) #931 Smith, Adrian 13 2) #894 Harley, Bryson 14

3) #939 Thompson, Janari 14 4) #921 Patterson, Kamden 14

A NTBoundary Wat5

1) #731 Rosemond, Aiden 14 2) #713 Lewis, Jaiden 14

3) #698 Grant, Jayce 13 4) #727 Rawlings, Kaden 13

5) #704 Hall, Raymond 14 6) #702 Griffin, Demitri 14

Event  70   Boys 7-8 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 5:33.77 4/21/2018 Cobb Pal

A Craft, D Rodgers, P Tandy, T Pope

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTBoundary Wat3

1) #684 Bailey, Braden 7 2) #689 Coleman, Brice 7

3) #723 Newton, Chosen 8 4) #737 Stone, Sincere 8

A NTEast Track C4

1) #829 Williams, Eli 8 2) #818 Richards, Hudson 8

3) #807 Leak, Michael 8 4) #832 Williams, Zyler 7

5) #825 Taylor, Trent 7

Event  72   Boys 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:36.74 2004 Titans

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTAtlanta Trac1

1) #648 Heintz, August 10 2) #646 Granville, Garrison 10

3) #637 Corse, James 9 4) #680 Watt, Maxwell 10

5) #653 Hofmekler, Daniel 9

B NTBoundary Wat2

1) #732 Sims, Aidyn 9 2) #692 Everheart, Braylen 9

3) #733 Sims, Karter 9 4) #721 Mullins, Liam 9

5) #708 Henson, Jeremiah 10 6) #699 Gray, Messiah 9

A 5:06.00Boundary Wat3

1) #724 Penny, Emzie 9 2) #690 Coleman, Jace 10

3) #710 Jackson, Ryan 9 4) #686 Bunkley, Sherard 10

5) #735 Smith, Jace 9 6) #711 Jenkins, Jacob 9

A 5:18.00Peak Perform4

1) #918 Moye, Justice 9 2) #927 Scriven, Maxwell 10

3) #864 Batichon, Micah 10 4) #934 Taylor, Nathan 9

A NTEast Track C5

1) #820 Robinson, Cortez 9 2) #814 Nelson, Cortland 9

3) #777 Allen, Elijah 9 4) #797 Greene, Karson 10

Event  74   Boys 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:17.30 4/3/2009 GAZELLE TRACK CLUB

A White, D Jenkins, M Bowens, J Shaw

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTBoundary Wat2

1) #685 Baldwin, Anterrion 11 2) #739 Williams, Byron 11

3) #707 Henderson, Dylan 11 4) #714 Lewis, Keith-Allen 11

5) #687 Ceesay, Zakari 12

A NTPeak Perform3

1) #923 Reed, Caleb 12 2) #862 Batichon, Derwin 12

3) #892 Griggs Mascorro, Erick Elijah 124) #914 McKinney, Princeton 11

A NTEast Track C4

1) #816 Owens, Amaree 12 2) #828 Williams, Drayton 11

3) #801 Harrell, Jr., Jerome 11 4) #799 Hammond, Kruiz 11

A NTAtlanta Trac5

1) #656 Jarrett, Alexander 12 2) #669 Parker, Anthony 12

3) #634 Brown, Macoy 11 4) #650 Hinkson, Torey 12

5) #647 Haer, Henry 12
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Event  76   Boys 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 3:56.56 4/13/2007 Titans Track Club

A Harris, T Harris, D Vereen, A Carpenter

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTBoundary Wat1

1) #731 Rosemond, Aiden 14 2) #713 Lewis, Jaiden 14

3) #701 Greer, Jamaal 13 4) #698 Grant, Jayce 13

5) #727 Rawlings, Kaden 13 6) #704 Hall, Raymond 14

B NTEast Track C2

1) #785 Crosdale, Alex 14 2) #802 Jerome, Alex 14

3) #821 Shelton, Antoine 13 4) #794 Geter, Rashawn 13

5) #806 Kilroy, Luke 14 6) #791 Duru, Obinna 14

A 4:30.00Peak Perform3

1) #948 Yap, Aydrien 14 2) #917 Moore, Jaiden 14

3) #928 Sheard, Jordan 14 4) #910 Massey, Xavier 14

B 4:50.00Peak Perform4

1) #931 Smith, Adrian 13 2) #894 Harley, Bryson 14

3) #939 Thompson, Janari 14 4) #921 Patterson, Kamden 14

A NTEast Track C5

1) #817 Owens Jr, Bernard 14 2) #805 Kennedy, Kainan 14

3) #786 Davis, Myles 14 4) #811 Lumpkin, Philantae 14

5) #779 Baker, Carson 14 6) #795 Green, Jason 14

A NTAtlanta Trac6

1) #666 Mercer, Dorian 13 2) #665 Mcnulty-Lowe, Grayson 13

3) #662 Knighton, Jaden 13 4) #627 Attwood, Locke 14

5) #664 Marcus, Alex 14

Event  78   Boys 15-18 4x400 Meter Relay

15 Cobb Cty: 4:03.30 1994 Kennworth

16-18 Cobb C: 4:05.96 4/20/2019 Flash Athletics

F Cadet, J Burnette, J Robinson, N Hicks

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTM18Atlanta Trac3

1) #678 Thomas, Eli 15 2) #649 Heintz, Miles 15

3) #652 Hoffer, William 15 4) #659 Johnson, Wyatt 15

5) #667 Mulner, Nathan 15

Event  109   Boys 11-12 High Jump

Cobb Cty: 5-02 4/3/2009 Robert Dunning

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NH 12862 Batichon, Derwin1

Peak Perform NH 12923 Reed, Caleb2

Peak Perform NH 12932 Smith, Landon3

Event  111   Boys 13-14 High Jump

Cobb Cty: 5-08 2000 Austim Kleinfelter

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NH 14939 Thompson, Janari1

Peak Perform NH 13942 Watkins, Jaxson2

Event  85   Boys 7-8 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 12-00 4/20/2019 Nelson Walker

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND  7689 Coleman, Brice1

Boundary Wat ND  8737 Stone, Sincere2

Atlanta Trac 7-00.00  7633 Brown, Grayson3

Event  87   Boys 9-10 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 15-00 4/13/2013 Dallas Deas

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac ND 10632 Black, Joshua1

Boundary Wat ND 10690 Coleman, Jace2

Boundary Wat ND 10686 Bunkley, Sherard3

Boundary Wat 10-00.00  9710 Jackson, Ryan4

Event  89   Boys 11-12 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 17-11.75 2004 Trevor Tatum

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite ND 12848 Lawson, Teriaz1

Atlanta Trac ND 11675 Sherman, Kenneth2

Peak Perform ND 11914 McKinney, Princeton3

Striders ND 12962 Ford, Jackson4

Dalton Parks ND 11770 Fossett, Eli5

Striders ND 12964 Johnson, Brian6

Boundary Wat ND 11707 Henderson, Dylan7

Peak Perform ND 11880 Davis, Wesley8

Atlanta Trac 9-03.00 11634 Brown, Macoy9

Chatt Hills ND 12755 Mckay, Darius10

Atlanta American ND 116967 Del Rio, Humberto11

Event  91   Boys 13-14 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 19-01.50 2004 William Wynne

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 14702 Griffin, Demitri1

Hiram Elite ND 13852 Manigault, Jordan2

Boundary Wat ND 13730 Rone, Andre3

Atlanta Trac ND 13681 Way, Lemuel4

Chatt Hills ND 13753 Keys, Jaden5

Boundary Wat ND 14713 Lewis, Jaiden6

Hiram Elite ND 13853 Mitchell, Kaden7

Hiram Elite ND 13857 Threat-Head, David8

Hiram Elite ND 14854 Perdue, Tyler9

East Track C ND 14811 Lumpkin, Philantae10

Chatt Hills ND 13745 Burton-Walker, Noel11

Chatt Hills ND 14751 Jackson, Karington12

Atlanta Trac 11-01.00 14636 Chapman, Nathaniel13
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Event  93   Boys 15-18 Long Jump

15-16 Cobb C: 16-11.50 3/4/2023 Cortez Stephens

17-18 Cobb C: 14-09 4/21/2018 Jaquell Johnson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C NDM15789 Derival, Auren1

D.A.T.E. Eag NDM15761 Brown, Anthony2

Atlanta Trac NDM15659 Johnson, Wyatt3

East Track C NDM16823 Tanelus III, Dackson4

Atlanta American NDM166964 Mielke, Liam5

Event  115   Boys 4-6 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 5-00 4/12/2013 Harrison Daves

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dalton Parks ND  6769 Fossett, Decker1

Hiram Elite ND  6856 Thompson, Kayden2

Atlanta American ND  56965 Mielke, Sawyer3

Event  117   Boys 7-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 6-09 4/17/2010 Branson Hall

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Striders ND  8974 Ramos, Sergio1

Peak Perform ND  8946 Williams, Messiah2

Peak Perform ND  8900 Jackson, Carter3

East Track C ND  8807 Leak, Michael4

Striders ND  8967 Lewis, Amir5

Peak Perform ND  8933 Solomon, Yohann6

Striders ND  7954 Baron, Ayan7

East Track C ND  8829 Williams, Eli8

Peak Perform ND  8901 Jackson, Deon9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform ND  7891 Gray Jr, Darryl1

Peak Perform ND  7873 Chunn, Dez2

East Track C ND  7832 Williams, Zyler3

Striders ND  8952 Abrahamse, Jesse4

Striders ND  8975 Ridley, Amarii5

Peak Perform ND  7866 Bowman, Kyrie6

East Track C ND  7825 Taylor, Trent7

Boundary Wat ND  8723 Newton, Chosen8

Striders ND  8968 Masoe, Darius9

Event  119   Boys 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 7-06.50 4/17/2010 Ramel Keyton

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 10708 Henson, Jeremiah1

East Track C ND  9820 Robinson, Cortez2

East Track C ND  9777 Allen, Elijah3

Dalton Parks ND  9765 Adams, Chase4

Peak Perform ND  9934 Taylor, Nathan5

East Track C ND 10797 Greene, Karson6

Chatt Hills ND  9743 Body, Jowell7

Event  121   Boys 11-12 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 8-07.75 4/12/2013 Jevan Terry

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dalton Parks ND 11776 Willis, Samuel1

Chatt Hills ND 11757 Smith, Achilles2

East Track C ND 11801 Harrell, Jr., Jerome3

Dalton Parks ND 12771 Granillo, Andrew4

Striders ND 12956 Battle, Brenan5

Boundary Wat ND 11739 Williams, Byron6

East Track C ND 11799 Hammond, Kruiz7

East Track C ND 11828 Williams, Drayton8

Event  123   Boys 13-14 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 9-01 2002 Jacob McDonald

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 13931 Smith, Adrian1

East Track C ND 14805 Kennedy, Kainan2

Boundary Wat ND 14704 Hall, Raymond3

Peak Perform ND 14948 Yap, Aydrien4

Peak Perform ND 14928 Sheard, Jordan5

Chatt Hills ND 14742 Adams, Jalen6

Peak Perform ND 14921 Patterson, Kamden7

Peak Perform ND 14894 Harley, Bryson8

Peak Perform ND 13867 Brown, Aneres9

Peak Perform ND 13903 Johnson, Joel10

Peak Perform ND 14910 Massey, Xavier11

East Track C ND 14791 Duru, Obinna12

East Track C ND 14795 Green, Jason13

Chatt Hills ND 13748 Davis, Mirykal14

East Track C 7-02.00 14817 Owens Jr, Bernard15

Event  125   Boys 15-18 Triple Jump Standing LJ

15-16 Cobb C: 8-02 3/4/2023 Jerel Hubbard

15-16 Cobb C: 8-02 4/15/2017 Fatir Muhammad

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chatt Hills NDM15759 Watts, Jamari1

Event  127   Boys 7-10 Shot Put

7-8 Cobb Cty: 17-11 4/11/2015 Theodore Teddy Godlewski

9-10 Cobb Ct: 29-06 4/11/2015 Joshua Barker

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite NDM10836 Burrell, Dominick1

Boundary Wat NDM9711 Jenkins, Jacob2

Boundary Wat NDM9735 Smith, Jace3

Atlanta American NDM106966 Register, Ashton4

Atlanta American NDM96962 Doyle, Cullen5
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Event  129   Boys 11-12 Shot Put

Cobb Cty: 36-05 4/12/2013 Ebony Jackson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 12691 Daniels, Demetric1

Atlanta Trac ND 12628 Avasthi, Agastya2

Hiram Elite ND 12842 Gay, Connor3

Event  131   Boys 13-14 Shot Put

Cobb Cty: 50-07 2002 David  Scheidt

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 13727 Rawlings, Kaden1

Hiram Elite ND 14839 Dudley, Donavin2

Striders ND 13972 Mosby, Jason3

Boundary Wat ND 14720 Mitchell, Marc4

Peak Perform ND 14882 Donald, Kamron5

Peak Perform ND 14881 Donald, Kaden6

Peak Perform ND 14906 Jordan, Kingston7

Event  133   Boys 15-18 Shot Put

15 Cobb Cty: 48-03.50 4/3/2009 Timmy Graham

16-18 Cobb C: 44-03 4/18/2021 Giovanni Cleland

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
D.A.T.E. Eag NDM15764 Washington, Asa1

Peak Perform NDM15938 Thompson, Dariyon2

Event  174   Boys 11-12 Discus Throw

Cobb Cty: 52-07.50 3/6/2022 Jordan Hollie

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 12691 Daniels, Demetric1

Hiram Elite ND 12842 Gay, Connor2

Event  176   Boys 13-14 Discus Throw

Cobb Cty: 89-08.50 3/6/2022 Matthew Williams

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 14882 Donald, Kamron1

Boundary Wat ND 14720 Mitchell, Marc2

Peak Perform ND 14881 Donald, Kaden3

Peak Perform ND 14906 Jordan, Kingston4

Event  178   Boys 15-18 Discus Throw

Cobb Cty: 49-06.50 3/27/2021 Giovanni Cleland

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
D.A.T.E. Eag ND 15764 Washington, Asa1

Event  95   Boys 4-6 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 86-00 3/6/2021 Ian Gregory

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dalton Parks ND  6769 Fossett, Decker1

Hiram Elite ND  6851 Mallette, Domani2

Peak Perform ND  6863 Batichon, Josiah3

Chatt Hills ND  6752 Jordan, Jayden4

Peak Perform ND  6861 Barber II, Catier5

Peak Perform ND  6876 Curry Jr, Louis6

Atlanta American ND  56965 Mielke, Sawyer7

Event  97   Boys 7-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 121-09 3/4/2023 Amari Bell

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND  7866 Bowman, Kyrie1

Peak Perform ND  7891 Gray Jr, Darryl2

Hiram Elite ND  8833 Alvarez, Miguel3

Hiram Elite ND  7834 Bell, Amari4

Boundary Wat ND  7684 Bailey, Braden5

Event  99   Boys 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 131-05 1984 Matthew Byrd

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform ND 10922 Ragland Jr, Keddrick1

Striders ND  9953 Acevedo, Josiah2

Striders ND  9993 Wynn, Travise3

Striders ND  9983 West, Ajani4

Peak Perform ND 10927 Scriven, Maxwell5

East Track C ND  9814 Nelson, Cortland6

Peak Perform ND  9947 Wilson, Cire7

Atlanta Trac ND  9640 Cryer, Macsen8

Boundary Wat ND  9735 Smith, Jace9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform ND 10864 Batichon, Micah1

Atlanta Trac ND 10639 Cryer, Llewellyn2

Dalton Parks ND  9766 Brunson, Christian3

Peak Perform ND  9904 Jones, Elijah4

Peak Perform ND 10920 Owens, Carter5

Boundary Wat ND  9711 Jenkins, Jacob6

Striders ND 10951 Abdur-Rahim, Ibrahim7

Striders ND 10969 Mcdonald, Cayden8

Boundary Wat ND  9721 Mullins, Liam9

Dalton Parks ND  9765 Adams, Chase10

Peak Perform ND 10902 Johnson, Ahmir11
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Event  101   Boys 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 158-09 4/12/2008 Tabashi Thomas

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Striders ND 11984 West, Omari1

Hiram Elite ND 11844 Gibson, Karter2

Hiram Elite ND 12847 Ingram, Myles3

Boundary Wat ND 12691 Daniels, Demetric4

Chatt Hills ND 12746 Carter, Jordan5

Atlanta Trac ND 12671 Radics, Landon6

Dalton Parks ND 11773 Jensen, Piers7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills ND 12755 Mckay, Darius1

Chatt Hills ND 12741 Adams, Caydence2

Striders ND 12963 Holder, James3

Boundary Wat ND 11714 Lewis, Keith-Allen4

Boundary Wat ND 11707 Henderson, Dylan5

Atlanta Trac ND 12651 Hoffer, Thomas6

Striders ND 11988 Whitfield, Justice7

Boundary Wat ND 11685 Baldwin, Anterrion8

Event  103   Boys 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 195-06 3/27/2021 Camden Cox

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C ND 14806 Kilroy, Luke1

Boundary Wat ND 14731 Rosemond, Aiden2

East Track C ND 13821 Shelton, Antoine3

Striders ND 13972 Mosby, Jason4

East Track C ND 14779 Baker, Carson5

Chatt Hills ND 13749 Heard, Romeo6

Striders ND 14957 Brown, Aiden7

East Track C ND 14802 Jerome, Alex8

Boundary Wat ND 14720 Mitchell, Marc9

Hiram Elite ND 13859 Wedhorn, Preston10

Striders ND 13961 Dunn, Carlos11

Event  179   Boys 7-8 Javelin Throw 300g

Cobb Cty: 45-00 3/4/2023 Bryce Staton

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND  8933 Solomon, Yohann1

Boundary Wat ND  8715 Mcghee, Haiden2

Event  180   Boys 9-10 Javelin Throw

9 Cobb Cty: 57-05 3/4/2023 Jace Smith

10 Cobb Cty: 75-06 3/4/2023 Sean-Preston Foster

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat NDM9696 Gaston, Xavier1

Boundary Wat NDM9732 Sims, Aidyn2

Dalton Parks NDM9766 Brunson, Christian3

Boundary Wat NDM9692 Everheart, Braylen4

Boundary Wat NDM9699 Gray, Messiah5

Boundary Wat NDM9733 Sims, Karter6

Atlanta Trac NDM10648 Heintz, August7

Boundary Wat NDM9724 Penny, Emzie8

Boundary Wat NDM9735 Smith, Jace9

Event  170   Boys 11-12 Javelin Throw 300g

Cobb Cty: 84-10 3/4/2023 Zakari Ceesay

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac ND 12628 Avasthi, Agastya1

Atlanta Trac ND 12682 White, Gabriel2

Dalton Parks ND 11773 Jensen, Piers3

Dalton Parks ND 12771 Granillo, Andrew4

Hiram Elite ND 12858 Webb, Jordan5

Boundary Wat ND 12691 Daniels, Demetric6

Boundary Wat ND 12687 Ceesay, Zakari7

Peak Perform ND 12892 Griggs Mascorro, Erick Elijah8

East Track C ND 12816 Owens, Amaree9

Atlanta Trac ND 12671 Radics, Landon10

Event  172   Boys 13-14 Javelin Throw 600g

Cobb Cty: 76-08 3/6/2022 Adan Griffith

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C ND 14785 Crosdale, Alex1

East Track C ND 13794 Geter, Rashawn2

East Track C ND 14786 Davis, Myles3

Atlanta Trac 55-00 14677 Suma, Anhur4


